
2024 Pony Softball Schedule

Ebbets Field 

Tuesday, June 4 Thursday, June 6 Tuesday, June 11

Practice Day & Practice Day Practice Day

Team Pic

Thursday, June 13 Tuesday, June 18 Thursday, June 20

Pre-Game Practice Practice Day Pre-Game Practice 

& In House Game & In House Game

Tuesday, June 25 Thursday, June 27 Tuesday, July 2

Practice Day Pre-Game Practice Off Week

& In House Game No Games

Thursday, July 4 Tuesday, July 9 Thursday, July 11

Off Week Practice Day Pre-Game Practice 

No Games & In House Game

Tuesday, July 16 Thursday, July 18 Tuesday, July 23

Practice Day Pre-Game Practice Pre-Game Practice 

& In House Game & In House Game

Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25

Final Game RAIN DATE 

3:00 PM TBD

Park Bowl SB

  Time: 10:15 a.m. - 11:30am  


